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DATOS PERSONALES
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DATOS PERSONALES
APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE CATEGORIA VINC.
CANO MORENO, CRISTINA M2 ENFERMERO/A | 3. INTERINA/O
CONTRERAS VIRUES, LUCILA ENFERMERO/A | 3. INTERINA/O
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ENFERMERO/A

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

PARADA MARTIN, BERTHA M2

RODRIGUEZ SANTOS,NATALIA

RODRIGUEZ ARCE, CARMEN

CANTERO CANTERO, ANA ISABEL

LEBRERO ROMERO, CRISTINA

LEBRERO ROMERO, CRISTINA

PARAMIO CUEVAS, M2 ROSARIO
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DATOS PERSONALES

VINC.

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

CATEGORIA

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

SANTOS PACHECO, TAMARA

BARO BARRIOS, M2 YOALNDA

REYES INFANTE, MERCEDES

FIGUEROA BARRIOS, ISABEL M2

SIERRA REVUELTA, ROSA M2

PINERO ROMERO, ANA

PADILLA SEPULVEDA, LAURA
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MOVILIDAD 2020

ENFERMERO/A

7

LISTADOS BAREMACION PROVISIONAL

08/10/2020

PUESTOS
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SERV. PRESTADOS EN MISMA CATEGORIA

DIAS
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MESES

10

11

ANOS

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

TOTAL
DIAS

1654

1503

1328

1250

1172

1045

1087

DATOS PERSONALES

VINC.

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

3. INTERINA/O

CATEGORIA

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

ENFERMERO/A

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

ROMERO BENITEZ ANA MARIA

DEL RIO ALBA,PEDRO JOSE

CEBALLOS MATEO, CAROLINA

ORIHUELA FLOR, JOSE MANUEL

GALLEGO CORDOBA, ANA MARIA

DOMINGUEZ ORTEGA MARIA DEL

CARMEN

REY PELAYO, SEBASTIANA
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